217322 C.J. COMPARED

ASSIGNMENT OF LIORIGAGE

(INDIVIDUAL)

tana ang at ang at

LINOW ALL HEN BY THESE PRUSENTS:

Dated Dec. 22, 1922

That I. R. McAuley in consideration of the sum of one Hundred DOLLARS to him in hand paid, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell, assign, transfer, set over and convey unto W. M. Fewel, his heirs and assigns, one certain mortgage, dated the 50th day of June A. D. 1921, executed by Fannie White to L. R. McAuley upon the following described property, situate in the County of Tulsa and State of Oklahoma, towit: All of Lot 7, in Block 1, in RoseDale Addition to the City of Tulsa according to the plat thereof given to secure the payment of \$300.00 and the interest thereon, end duly filed for record in the office of the Register of Deeds of Tulsa County, Oklahoma. and recorded in book----- on page----, on the --- -day of -----, 19----, together with note -- dabt and claim secured by said mortgage and the covenants contained in said mortgage.

IN ULTNESS WHERMOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written, being December 22, 1922, and all of the above debt has been paid except@100.00 & interest thereon.

I. R. McAnley

STATE OF OKLAHOMA,) 38. County of Tulsa

BU IT RUMENBURD, That on this 22 day of December in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred and 22 before me, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, personally appeared L. R. McAuley to me known to be the identical person who executed the within and foregoing instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same as his free and voluntary act and deed for the uses and purposes therein set for th.

IN WITHESS MERROF, I have hereunto set my official signature and affixed my notarial seal the day and year first above written.

(SEAL) Bolly Boatright, Notary Public My commission expires Dec. 28, 1925 Filed for record in Tulsa County, Tulsa Oblahoma, Dec. 22, 1922 at 4:50 ovelock P.M. in Book 450, page 553

By P. Delman, Deruty

(SEAL)

O. D. Lawson, county clerk

217324 C. J.

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

(INDIVIDUAL)

COMPARED

KIOW ALL DEN BY THESE PR SENTS:

Dated December 22, 1922

That L. R. McAuley in consideration of the sum of Four hundred 00/100 DOLLARS to him in hand paid, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell, assign, transfer, set over and convey unto W. M. Fewel his heirs and assigns, one certain mortgage, dated the 18th day of October A. D. 1921, executed by Katie Baldridge to J. R. McAuley upon the following described property, situate in the County of Tulsa and State of Oklahoma, to-wit: all of Lot 1, in Block 5, in Pairview addition to the gity of Tulsa according to the plat thereof, given to secure the payment of 3825.00 and the interest thereon, and duly filed for record in the office of the register of deeds of Tula a County, Oklahoma, and recorded in Book 372 on page 394, on the 21 day of April 1922, together with not on debt and claim secured by said mortgage and the covenants contained in anid mortgage.

IN WITHES MEDIEOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written, being becember 22, 1922 & all of the above debt has been peid except 3450.00 & interest thereon . L. R. McAuley

2 14 14 1 M